Classement

O~NO O WNPE

Nom Prénom
MERSAK  CORENTIN
REGOST  AUGUSTIN
DENEQUE DANIEL
THOMAS DAVID
DUMAIN DIDIER
MALESZKA PIERRE

DAUBRESSE VALENTIN
GEBHART CLAUDE
TURBIEZ ROMAIN
HUBERT CECILE
DESSAINT Franck
DUMAIN JUSTINE
GOUBET YOHAN
TURBIEZ Dominique
TANTART LUDOVIC
GOUBET YANNICK
DENEQUE SEBASTIEN

DECOUVERTE

Sexe Catégorie Classt par Cat.
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MIN
MIN
VET
SEN
VET
MIN
CAD
VET
JUN
VET
SEN
CAD
CAD
VET
MIN
CAD
JUN
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Club
TC Liévin
Lys Aa Tri Club
TC Liévin

VA Tri

VA Tri

Temps

00:34:34.09
00:35:52.14
00:36:32.62
00:39:18.96
00:40:05.50
00:41:28.23
00:42:59.78
00:43:20.71
00:45:04.42
00:47:27.81
00:47:57.34
00:48:46.67
00:50:21.54
00:51:45.39
00:53:36.29
00:55:22.75
00:58:46.68



